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emitting brusque vibes of sun baked cement surface’s amalgamated tones gracefully 
adorns the interiors with its crisp texture and is perfectly an architect’s delight. These 
porcelain tiles are best suited for residential and commercial applications. surface 2.0 
collection is available in cut sizes of 60 x 120 cm and 60 x 60 cm in 12 warm colours 
and 3 finishes. Outdoor variant also available in 18mm thickness 60 x 60 cm in 9 warm 
colours.

Surface 2.0 è la collezione 
in gres porcellanato effetto 
cemento concepita per 
arredare gli interni con eleganza 
e soddisfare le esigenze 
progettuali degli architetti. 
Le superfici in gres, in 12 
diverse gradazioni cromatiche, 
regalano una piacevole texture 
e vibrazioni di colore. La 
collezione - disponibile nei 
formati 60x120 e 60x60 cm - è 
ideale per ambientare showroom 
e arredare il commerciale 
leggero e pesante. Esterni 
disponibile in 18MM Spessore 
60X60 cm in 9 colori caldi.

Produisant une ambiance 
vive  de la surface de ciment 
chauffée par le soleil, les 
nuances mélangées offrent une 
décoration intérieure élégante 
grâce à leur texture impeccable 
et sont un régal architectural. 
Ces carreaux de grès 
porcellanato sont mieux adaptés 
pour des usages commerciaux 
intenses et sont disponibles en 
formats de 60x120 cm et 60x60 
cm, en 12 nuances de couleurs 
chaudes et en 3 vernis.. Extérieur 
et sont disponibles en épaisseur 
de 18 mm, format 60x60 cm, en 
9 couleurs chaudes.

Surface 2.0 strahlt eine 
lebendige Atmosphäre in einer 
eleganten Zementoberfläche 
aus, schafft durch klare Texturen 
Eleganz in Innenräumen und 
wird den Anforderungen 
der Architekten gerecht. Die 
Feinsteinzeugfliesen sind bestens 
für private und gewerbliche 
Anwendungen geeignet. 
Erhältlich in den Größen 60x120 
cm und 60x60 cm, in 12 Farben 
und 3 Oberflächen. Für den 
Außenbereich in 60x60 cm, 
18 mm Stärke und 9 Farben 
erhältlich.

Surface 2.0 es la colección 
de gres porcelánico efecto 
cemento concebida para 
adornar elegantemente los 
interiores con su textura 
crujiente la cual es un verdadero 
deleite para los arquitectos. 
Estas baldosas de gres 
porcelánico son las más 
adecuadas para aplicaciones 
comerciales de tráfico pesado 
y están disponibles en tamaños 
de 60x120 cm y 60x60 cm en 
12 colores cálidos y 3 acabados. 
Para exteriores están disponibles 
en tamaños de 60x60 cm y 
grosor de 18 mm en 9 colores 
cálidos.
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7RAK CERAMICS |  2017

Surface 2.0 Ash Smooth Matt

60x120 cm

Surface 2.0 Grey Smooth Matt

60x120 cm
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Surface 2.0 Cool Grey Heavy Structure Matt 30x60 cm

Surface 2.0 Cool Grey Heavy Structure Matt 15x60 cm

Surface 2.0 Night Heavy Structure Matt 10x60 cm

Surface 2.0 Night Heavy Structure Matt 15x60 cm

Surface 2.0 Night Heavy Structure Matt 30x60 cm
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Surface 2.0 Mid Grey Smooth Matt

60x60 cm
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15RAK CERAMICS |  2017

Surface 2.0 Mid Grey Smooth Matt 

60x60 cm
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17RAK CERAMICS |  2017

Surface 2.0 Charcoal Smooth Matt

60x60 cm
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Wall:     Surface 2.0 Night Mosaic 2.3x2.3

           Smooth Matt 30x30 cm    

Floor:  Surface 2.0 Mid Grey Smooth Matt

           5x60 cm

           Surface 2.0 Mid Grey Smooth Matt

           10x60 cm

           Surface 2.0 Mid Grey Smooth Matt

           15x60 cm

           Surface 2.0 Cool Grey Heavy Structure

           60x60 cm
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Surface 2.0 Outdoor Mid Grey

60x60 cm
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60x120 cm
23.62”x47.24”

60x60 cm
23.62”x23.62”

30x60 cm
11.81”x23.62”

30x120 cm
11.81”x47.24”

75x75 cm
29.52”x29.52”

surface 2.0

Glazed Porcelain Tiles
Gres Porcellanato Smaltato
Grès Cérame Émaillé
Glasiertes Feinsteinzeug 
Gres Porcelánico Esmaltado

naturalnatural lappato

Finishes | Finiture | Finitions | Oberflächen | Acabados 

Sizes | Formati | Formats | Formate | Formatos

Trims | Pezzi Speciali | Pièces Spéciales | Sonderstücke | Piezas Especiales

Skirting
60x8 cm
23.62”x3.14”

30x60 cm
11.81”x23.62”

Step
30x120 cm
11.81”x47.24”

Step
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Colours | Colori | Couleurs | Farben | Colores

surface 2.0 copper surface 2.0 charcoalsurface 2.0 sand

surface 2.0 off white surface 2.0 mid grey

surface 2.0 greige

surface 2.0 claysurface 2.0 light sand

surface 2.0 dark greige

surface 2.0 cool grey surface 2.0 nightsurface 2.0 ashPEI-5

PEI-5

PEI-4 

PEI-4

PEI-5

PEI-3 

PEI-4

PEI-4

PEI-3

PEI-4

PEI-3

PEI-3 
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surface 2.0

Decors | Decori | Decors | Dekore | Decoros

Glazed Porcelain Tiles
Gres Porcellanato Smaltato
Grès Cérame Émaillé
Glasiertes Feinsteinzeug 
Gres Porcelánico Esmaltado

surface 2.0 cool grey 
mosaic 2.3x2.3 
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 mid grey 
mosaic 2.3x2.3 
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 ash
mosaic 2.3x2.3 
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 night
mosaic 2.3x2.3 
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 off white
mosaic 2.3x2.3 
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 greige
mosaic 2.3x2.3 
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 dark greige
mosaic 2.3x2.3 
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 light sand
mosaic 2.3x2.3 
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 sand
mosaic 2.3x2.3 
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 clay
mosaic 2.3x2.3 
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 charcoal
mosaic 2.3x2.3 
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 copper
mosaic 2.3x2.3 
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”
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surface 2.0 cool grey 
mosaic 2.7X5.8
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 mid grey 
mosaic 2.7X5.8
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 ash
mosaic 2.7X5.8
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 night
mosaic 2.7X5.8
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 off white
mosaic 2.7X5.8
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 greige
mosaic 2.7X5.8
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 dark greige
mosaic 2.7X5.8
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 light sand
mosaic 2.7X5.8
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 sand
mosaic 2.7X5.8
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 clay
mosaic 2.7X5.8
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 charcoal
mosaic 2.7X5.8
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 copper
mosaic 2.7X5.8
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

Decors | Decori | Decors | Dekore | Decoros
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surface 2.0

Glazed Porcelain Tiles
Gres Porcellanato Smaltato
Grès Cérame Émaillé
Glasiertes Feinsteinzeug 
Gres Porcelánico Esmaltado

Decors | Decori | Decors | Dekore | Decoros

surface 2.0 light sand 
brick mosaic 
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 sand 
brick mosaic 
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 clay 
brick mosaic 
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 charcoal 
brick mosaic 
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 copper 
brick mosaic 
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 cool grey 
brick mosaic 
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 mid grey
brick mosaic 
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 ash 
brick mosaic 
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 night 
brick mosaic 
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 off white 
brick mosaic 
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 greige 
brick mosaic 
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 dark greige 
brick mosaic 
30x30 cm / 11.81”x11.81”

surface 2.0 off white * 
15x60 cm / 5.90”x23.62”

surface 2.0 off white * 
10x60 cm / 3.93”x23.62”

surface 2.0 off white * 
5x60 cm / 1.96”x23.62”

* Available in all colours | Disponibile in i tutti colori | Disponible dans toutes les couleurs | In allen Farben erhältlich | Disponible en todos los colores
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Name Code Size(CM) Code Size(CM) Code Size(CM)

surface 2.0 off white mosaic 2.3x2.3 AM-GZSUR-OW.RT/2H 30x30

surface 2.0 cool grey mosaic  2.3x2.3 AM-GZSUR-CG.RT/2H 30x30

surface 2.0 mid grey mosaic  2.3x2.3 AM-GZSUR-MG.RT/2H 30x30

surface 2.0 ash mosaic  2.3x2.3 AM-GZSUR-AS.RT/2H 30x30

surface 2.0 night mosaic  2.3x2.3 AM-GZSUR-NT.RT/2H 30x30

surface 2.0 greige mosaic  2.3x2.3 AM-GZSUR-GE.RT/2H 30x30

surface 2.0 dark greige mosaic 2.3x2.3

surface 2.0 light sand mosaic 2.3x2.3

surface 2.0 sand mosaic 2.3x2.3

surface 2.0 clay mosaic 2.3x2.3

surface 2.0 copper mosaic 2.3x2.3

surface 2.0 charcoal mosaic 2.3x2.3

AM-GZSUR-DGE.RT/2H 

AM-GZSUR-LSN.RT/2H 

AM-GZSUR-SN.RT/2H 

AM-GZSUR-CL.RT/2H 

AM-GZSUR-CP.RT/2H 

AM-GZSUR-CB.RT/2H

30x30

30x30

30x30

30x30

30x30

30x30

surface 2.0 off white mosaic 2.7x5.8 AM-GZSUR-OW.RT3/6 30x30

surface 2.0 cool grey mosaic 2.7x5.8 AM-GZSUR-CG.RT3/6 30x30

surface 2.0 mid grey mosaic 2.7x5.8 AM-GZSUR-MG.RT3/6 30x30

surface 2.0 ash mosaic 2.7x5.8 AM-GZSUR-AS.RT3/6 30x30

surface 2.0 night mosaic 2.7x5.8 AM-GZSUR-NT.RT3/6 30x30

surface 2.0 greige mosaic 2.7x5.8 AM-GZSUR-GE.RT3/6 30x30

surface 2.0 dark greige mosaic 2.7x5.8

surface 2.0 light sand mosaic 2.7x5.8

surface 2.0 sand mosaic 2.7x5.8

surface 2.0 clay mosaic 2.7x5.8

surface 2.0 copper mosaic 2.7x5.8

surface 2.0 charcoal mosaic 2.7x5.8

AM-GZSUR-DGE.RT3/6

AM-GZSUR-LSN.RT3/6

AM-GZSUR-SN.RT3/6 

AM-GZSUR-CL.RT3/6 

AM-GZSUR-CP.RT3/6 

AM-GZSUR-CB.RT3/6

30x30

30x30

30x30

30x30

30x30

30x30

surface 2.0 off white brick mosaic AM-GZSUR-OW.RT/BRK 30x30 AM-GZSUR-OW.LP/BRK 30x30

surface 2.0 cool grey brick mosaic AM-GZSUR-CG.RT/BRK 30x30 AM-GZSUR-CG.LP/BRK 30x30

surface 2.0 mid grey brick mosaic AM-GZSUR-MG.RT/BRK 30x30 AM-GZSUR-MG.LP/BRK 30x30

surface 2.0 ash brick mosaic AM-GZSUR-AS.RT/BRK 30x30 AM-GZSUR-AS.LP/BRK 30x30

surface 2.0 night brick mosaic AM-GZSUR-NT.RT/BRK 30x30 AM-GZSUR-NT.LP/BRK 30x30

surface 2.0 greige brick mosaic AM-GZSUR-GE.RT/BRK 30x30 AM-GZSUR-GE.LP/BRK 30x30

surface 2.0 dark greige brick mosaic

surface 2.0 light sand brick mosaic

surface 2.0 sand brick mosaic

surface 2.0 clay brick mosaic

surface 2.0 copper brick mosaic

surface 2.0 charcoal brick mosaic

AM-GZSUR-DGE.RT/BRK

AM-GZSUR-LSN.RT/BRK

AM-GZSUR-SN.RT/BRK 

AM-GZSUR-CL.RT/BRK

AM-GZSUR-CP.RT/BRK

AM-GZSUR-CB.RT/BRK

30x30

30x30

30x30

30x30

30x30

30x30

AM-GZSUR-DGE.LP/BRK

AM-GZSUR-LSN.LP/BRK

AM-GZSUR-SN.LP/BRK 

AM-GZSUR-CL.LP/BRK

AM-GZSUR-CP.LP/BRK

AM-GZSUR-CB.LP/BRK

30x30

30x30

30x30

30x30

30x30

30x30

surface 2.0 off white A65GZSUR#OWH.M0R 15x60 A65GZSUR#OWH.M0L 15x60 A65GZSUR#OWH.M2R 15x60

surface 2.0 cool grey A65GZSUR#CGY.M0R 15x60 A65GZSUR#CGY.M0L 15x60 A65GZSUR#CGY.M2R 15x60

surface 2.0 mid grey A65GZSUR#MGY.M0R 15x60 A65GZSUR#MGY.M0L 15x60 A65GZSUR#MGY.M2R 15x60

surface 2.0 ash A65GZSUR#AS0.M0R 15x60 A65GZSUR#AS0.M0L 15x60 A65GZSUR#AS0.M2R 15x60

surface 2.0 night A65GZSUR#NT0.M0R 15x60 A65GZSUR#NT0.M0L 15x60 A65GZSUR#NT0.M2R 15x60

surface 2.0 greige A65GZSUR#GE0.M0R 15x60 A65GZSUR#GE0.M0L 15x60 A65GZSUR#GE0.M2R 15x60

surface 2.0 dark greige 

surface 2.0 light sand 

surface 2.0 sand

surface 2.0 clay

surface 2.0 copper

surface 2.0 charcoal 

A65GZSUR#DGE.M0R 

A65GZSUR#LSN.M0R 

A65GZSUR#SN0.M0R 

A65GZSUR#CL0.M0R

A65GZSUR#CP0.M0R 

A65GZSUR#CBK.M0R

15x60

15x60

15x60

15x60

15x60

15x60

A65GZSUR#DGE.M0L

A65GZSUR#LSN.M0L 

A65GZSUR#SN0.M0L 

A65GZSUR#CL0.M0L

A65GZSUR#CP0.M0L 

A65GZSUR#CBK.M0L

15x60

15x60

15x60

15x60

15x60

15x60

A65GZSUR#DGE.M2R 

A65GZSUR#LSN.M2R 

A65GZSUR#SN0.M2R 

A65GZSUR#CL0.M2R

A65GZSUR#CP0.M2R 

A65GZSUR#CBK.M2R

15x60

15x60

15x60

15x60

15x60

15x60

surface 2.0 off white A16GZSUR#OWH.M0R 10x60 A16GZSUR#OWH.M0L 10x60 A16GZSUR#OWH.M2R 10x60

surface 2.0 cool grey A16GZSUR#CGY.M0R 10x60 A16GZSUR#CGY.M0L 10x60 A16GZSUR#CGY.M2R 10x60

surface 2.0 mid grey A16GZSUR#MGY.M0R 10x60 A16GZSUR#MGY.M0L 10x60 A16GZSUR#MGY.M2R 10x60

surface 2.0 ash A16GZSUR#AS0.M0R 10x60 A16GZSUR#AS0.M0L 10x60 A16GZSUR#AS0.M2R 10x60

surface 2.0 night A16GZSUR#NT0.M0R 10x60 A16GZSUR#NT0.M0L 10x60 A16GZSUR#NT0.M2R 10x60

surface 2.0 greige A16GZSUR#GE0.M0R 10x60 A16GZSUR#GE0.M0L 10x60 A16GZSUR#GE0.M2R 10x60

surface 2.0 dark greige 

surface 2.0 light sand 

surface 2.0 sand

surface 2.0 clay

surface 2.0 copper

surface 2.0 charcoal 

A16GZSUR#DGE.M0R 

A16GZSUR#LSN.M0R 

A16GZSUR#SN0.M0R 

A16GZSUR#CL0.M0R

A16GZSUR#CP0.M0R 

A16GZSUR#CBK.M0R

10x60

10x60

10x60

10x60

10x60

10x60

A16GZSUR#DGE.M0L 

A16GZSUR#LSN.M0L

A16GZSUR#SN0.M0L 

A16GZSUR#CL0.M0L

A16GZSUR#CP0.M0L

A16GZSUR#CBK.M0L

10x60

10x60

10x60

10x60

10x60

10x60

A16GZSUR#DGE.M2R

A16GZSUR#LSN.M2R

A16GZSUR#SN0.M2R 

A16GZSUR#CL0.M2R

A16GZSUR#CP0.M2R

A16GZSUR#CBK.M2R

10x60

10x60

10x60

10x60

10x60

10x60

LappatoNatural Natural
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surface 2.0

Glazed Porcelain Tiles
Gres Porcellanato Smaltato
Grès Cérame Émaillé
Glasiertes Feinsteinzeug 
Gres Porcelánico Esmaltado

Name Code Size(CM) Code Size(CM) Code Size(CM)

surface 2.0 off white A56GZSUR#OWH.M0R 5x60 A56GZSUR#OWH.M0L 5x60 A56GZSUR#OWH.M2R 5x60

surface 2.0 cool grey A56GZSUR#CGY.M0R 5x60 A56GZSUR#CGY.M0L 5x60 A56GZSUR#CGY.M2R 5x60

surface 2.0 mid grey A56GZSUR#MGY.M0R 5x60 A56GZSUR#MGY.M0L 5x60 A56GZSUR#MGY.M2R 5x60

surface 2.0 ash A56GZSUR#AS0.M0R 5x60 A56GZSUR#AS0.M0L 5x60 A56GZSUR#AS0.M2R 5x60

surface 2.0 night A56GZSUR#NT0.M0R 5x60 A56GZSUR#NT0.M0L 5x60 A56GZSUR#NT0.M2R 5x60

surface 2.0 greige A56GZSUR#GE0.M0R 5x60 A56GZSUR#GE0.M0L 5x60 A56GZSUR#GE0.M2R 5x60

surface 2.0 dark greige

surface 2.0 light sand

surface 2.0 sand

surface 2.0 clay

surface 2.0 copper

surface 2.0 charcoal

A56GZSUR#DGE.M0R 

A56GZSUR#LSN.M0R 

A56GZSUR#SN0.M0R 

A56GZSUR#CL0.M0R

A56GZSUR#CP0.M0R 

A56GZSUR#CBK.M0R

5x60

5x60

5x60

5x60

5x60

5x60

A56GZSUR#DGE.M0L 

A56GZSUR#LSN.M0L 

A56GZSUR#SN0.M0L

A56GZSUR#CL0.M0L

A56GZSUR#CP0.M0L 

A56GZSUR#CBK.M0L

5x60

5x60

5x60

5x60

5x60

5x60

A56GZSUR#DGE.M2R 

A56GZSUR#LSN.M2R 

A56GZSUR#SN0.M2R

A56GZSUR#CL0.M2R

A56GZSUR#CP0.M2R 

A56GZSUR#CBK.M2R

5x60

5x60

5x60

5x60

5x60

5x60

surface 2.0 off white A12GZSUR-OWH.M0R 60x120 A12GZSUR-OWH.M0L 60x120

surface 2.0 cool grey A12GZSUR-CGY.M0R 60x120 A12GZSUR-CGY.M0L 60x120

surface 2.0 mid grey A12GZSUR-MGY.M0R 60x120 A12GZSUR-MGY.M0L 60x120

surface 2.0 ash A12GZSUR-AS0.M0R 60x120 A12GZSUR-AS0.M0L 60x120

surface 2.0 night A12GZSUR-NT0.M0R 60x120 A12GZSUR-NT0.M0L 60x120

surface 2.0 greige A12GZSUR-GE0.M0R 60x120 A12GZSUR-GE0.M0L 60x120

surface 2.0 dark greige

surface 2.0 light sand

surface 2.0 sand

surface 2.0 clay

surface 2.0 copper

surface 2.0 charcoal

A12GZSUR-DGE.M0R

A12GZSUR-LSN.M0R

A12GZSUR-SN0.M0R

A12GZSUR-CL0.M0R

A12GZSUR-CP0.M0R

A12GZSUR-CBK.M0R

60x120

60x120

60x120

60x120

60x120

60x120

A12GZSUR-DGE.M0L

A12GZSUR-LSN.M0L

A12GZSUR-SN0.M0L

A12GZSUR-CL0.M0L

A12GZSUR-CP0.M0L

A12GZSUR-CBK.M0L

60x120

60x120

60x120

60x120

60x120

60x120

surface 2.0 off white A96GZSUR#OWH.M0R 30x120 A96GZSUR#OWH.M0L 30x120

surface 2.0 cool grey A96GZSUR#CGY.M0R 30x120 A96GZSUR#CGY.M0L 30x120

surface 2.0 mid grey A96GZSUR#MGY.M0R 30x120 A96GZSUR#MGY.M0L 30x120

surface 2.0 ash A96GZSUR#AS0.M0R 30x120 A96GZSUR#AS0.M0L 30x120

surface 2.0 night A96GZSUR#NT0.M0R 30x120 A96GZSUR#NT0.M0L 30x120

surface 2.0 greige A96GZSUR#GE0.M0R 30x120 A96GZSUR#GE0.M0L 30x120

surface 2.0 dark greige

surface 2.0 light sand

surface 2.0 sand

surface 2.0 clay

surface 2.0 copper

surface 2.0 charcoal

A96GZSUR#DGE.M0R

A96GZSUR#LSN.M0R

A96GZSUR#SN0.M0R

A96GZSUR#CL0.M0R

A96GZSUR#CP0.M0R

A96GZSUR#CBK.M0R

30x120

30x120

30x120

30x120

30x120

30x120

A96GZSUR#DGE.M0L

A96GZSUR#LSN.M0L

A96GZSUR#SN0.M0L

A96GZSUR#CL0.M0L

A96GZSUR#CP0.M0L

A96GZSUR#CBK.M0L

30x120

30x120

30x120

30x120

30x120

30x120

surface 2.0 off white A75GZSUR-OWH.M0R 75x75 A75GZSUR-OWH.M0L 75x75

surface 2.0 cool grey A75GZSUR-CGY.M0R 75x75 A75GZSUR-CGY.M0L 75x75

surface 2.0 mid grey A75GZSUR-MGY.M0R 75x75 A75GZSUR-MGY.M0L 75x75

surface 2.0 ash A75GZSUR-AS0.M0R 75x75 A75GZSUR-AS0.M0L 75x75

surface 2.0 night A75GZSUR-NT0.M0R 75x75 A75GZSUR-NT0.M0L 75x75

surface 2.0 greige A75GZSUR-GE0.M0R 75x75 A75GZSUR-GE0.M0L 75x75

surface 2.0 dark greige

surface 2.0 light sand

surface 2.0 sand

surface 2.0 clay

surface 2.0 copper

surface 2.0 charcoal

A75GZSUR-DGE.M0R

A75GZSUR-LSN.M0R

A75GZSUR-SN0.M0R

A75GZSUR-CL0.M0R

A75GZSUR-CP0.M0R

A75GZSUR-CBK.M0R

75x75

75x75

75x75

75x75

75x75

75x75

A75GZSUR-DGE.M0L

A75GZSUR-LSN.M0L

A75GZSUR-SN0.M0L

A75GZSUR-CL0.M0L

A75GZSUR-CP0.M0L

A75GZSUR-CBK.M0L

75x75

75x75

75x75

75x75

75x75

75x75

surface 2.0 off white A06GZSUR-OWH.M0R 60x60 A06GZSUR-OWH.M0L 60x60 A06GZSUR-OWH.M2R 60x60

surface 2.0 cool grey A06GZSUR-CGY.M0R 60x60 A06GZSUR-CGY.M0L 60x60 A06GZSUR-CGY.M2R 60x60

surface 2.0 mid grey A06GZSUR-MGY.M0R 60x60 A06GZSUR-MGY.M0L 60x60 A06GZSUR-MGY.M2R 60x60

surface 2.0 ash A06GZSUR-AS0.M0R 60x60 A06GZSUR-AS0.M0L 60x60 A06GZSUR-AS0.M2R 60x60

surface 2.0 night A06GZSUR-NT0.M0R 60x60 A06GZSUR-NT0.M0L 60x60 A06GZSUR-NT0.M2R 60x60

surface 2.0 greige A06GZSUR-GE0.M0R 60x60 A06GZSUR-GE0.M0L 60x60 A06GZSUR-GE0.M2R 60x60

surface 2.0 dark greige

surface 2.0 light sand

surface 2.0 sand

surface 2.0 clay

surface 2.0 copper

surface 2.0 charcoal

A06GZSUR-DGE.M0R

A06GZSUR-LSN.M0R

A06GZSUR-SN0.M0R

A06GZSUR-CL0.M0R

A06GZSUR-CP0.M0R

A06GZSUR-CBK.M0R

60x60

60x60

60x60

60x60

60x60

60x60

A06GZSUR-DGE.M0L

A06GZSUR-LSN.M0L

A06GZSUR-SN0.M0L

A06GZSUR-CL0.M0L

A06GZSUR-CP0.M0L

A06GZSUR-CBK.M0L

60x60

60x60

60x60

60x60

60x60

60x60

A06GZSUR-DGE.M2R

A06GZSUR-LSN.M2R

A06GZSUR-SN0.M2R

A06GZSUR-CL0.M2R

A06GZSUR-CP0.M2R

A06GZSUR-CBK.M2R

60x60

60x60

60x60

60x60

60x60

60x60

LappatoNatural Natural
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Name Code Size(CM) Code Size(CM) Code Size(CM)

surface 2.0 off white A09GZSUR-OWH.M0R 30x60 A09GZSUR-OWH.M0L 30x60 A09GZSUR-OWH.M2R 30x60

surface 2.0 cool grey A09GZSUR-CGY.M0R 30x60 A09GZSUR-CGY.M0L 30x60 A09GZSUR-CGY.M2R 30x60

surface 2.0 mid grey A09GZSUR-MGY.M0R 30x60 A09GZSUR-MGY.M0L 30x60 A09GZSUR-MGY.M2R 30x60

surface 2.0 ash A09GZSUR-AS0.M0R 30x60 A09GZSUR-AS0.M0L 30x60 A09GZSUR-AS0.M2R 30x60

surface 2.0 night A09GZSUR-NT0.M0R 30x60 A09GZSUR-NT0.M0L 30x60 A09GZSUR-NT0.M2R 30x60

surface 2.0 greige A09GZSUR-GE0.M0R 30x60 A09GZSUR-GE0.M0L 30x60 A09GZSUR-GE0.M2R 30x60

surface 2.0 dark greige

surface 2.0 light sand

surface 2.0 sand

surface 2.0 clay

surface 2.0 copper

surface 2.0 charcoal

A09GZSUR-DGE.M0R

A09GZSUR-LSN.M0R

A09GZSUR-SN0.M0R

A09GZSUR-CL0.M0R

A09GZSUR-CP0.M0R

A09GZSUR-CBK.M0R

30x60

30x60

30x60

30x60

30x60

30x60

A09GZSUR-DGE.M0L

A09GZSUR-LSN.M0L

A09GZSUR-SN0.M0L

A09GZSUR-CL0.M0L

A09GZSUR-CP0.M0L

A09GZSUR-CBK.M0L

30x60

30x60

30x60

30x60

30x60

30x60

A09GZSUR-DGE.M2R

A09GZSUR-LSN.M2R

A09GZSUR-SN0.M2R

A09GZSUR-CL0.M2R

A09GZSUR-CP0.M2R

A09GZSUR-CBK.M2R

30x60

30x60

30x60

30x60

30x60

30x60

surface 2.0 off white step AST-12ZSUR-OWH.RA 30x120 AST-12ZSUR-OWH.L 30x120

surface 2.0 cool grey step AST-12ZSUR-CGY.RD 30x120 AST-12ZSUR-CGY.LC 30x120

surface 2.0 mid grey step AST-12ZSUR-MGY.RN 30x120 AST-12ZSUR-MGY.LA 30x120

surface 2.0 ash step AST-12ZSUR-AS0.RL 30x120 AST-12ZSUR-AS0.LC 30x120

surface 2.0 night step AST-12ZSUR-NT0.RA 30x120 AST-12ZSUR-NT0.LC 30x120

surface 2.0 greige step AST-12ZSUR-GE0.RA 30x120 AST-12ZSUR-GE0.LA 30x120

surface 2.0 dark greige  step

surface 2.0 light sand  step

surface 2.0 sand step

surface 2.0 clay step

surface 2.0 copper step

surface 2.0 charcoal step 

AST-12ZSUR-DGE.RA

AST-12ZSUR-LSN.RA

AST-12ZSUR-SN0.RA

AST-12ZSUR-CL0.RA

AST-12ZSUR-CP0.RA

AST-12ZSUR-CBK.RA

30x120

30x120

30x120

30x120

30x120

30x120

AST-12ZSUR-DGE.LA

AST-12ZSUR-LSN.LA

AST-12ZSUR-SN0.LA 

AST-12ZSUR-CL0.LA

AST-12ZSUR-CP0.LA

AST-12ZSUR-CBK.LA

30x120

30x120

30x120

30x120

30x120

30x120

surface 2.0 off white step AST-09ZSUR-OWH.RA 30x60 AST-09ZSUR-OWH.LA 30x60

surface 2.0 cool grey step AST-09ZSUR-CGY.RA 30x60 AST-09ZSUR-CGY.LA 30x60

surface 2.0 mid grey step AST-09ZSUR-MGY.RA 30x60 AST-09ZSUR-MGY.LA 30x60

surface 2.0 ash step AST-09ZSUR-AS0.RA 30x60 AST-09ZSUR-AS0.LA 30x60

surface 2.0 night step AST-09ZSUR-NT0.RA 30x60 AST-09ZSUR-NT0.LA 30x60

surface 2.0 greige step AST-09ZSUR-GE0.RA 30x60 AST-09ZSUR-GE0.LA 30x60

surface 2.0 dark greige  step

surface 2.0 light sand  step

surface 2.0 sand step

surface 2.0 clay step

surface 2.0 copper step

surface 2.0 charcoal step 

AST-09ZSUR-DGE.RA 

AST-09ZSUR-LSN.RA 

AST-09ZSUR-SN0.RA 

AST-09ZSUR-CL0.RA 

AST-09ZSUR-CP0.RA 

AST-09ZSUR-CBK.RA

30x60

30x60

30x60

30x60

30x60

30x60

AST-09ZSUR-DGE.LA 

AST-09ZSUR-LSN.LA 

AST-09ZSUR-SN0.LA 

AST-09ZSUR-CL0.LA 

AST-09ZSUR-CP0.LA 

AST-09ZSUR-CBK.LA

30x60

30x60

30x60

30x60

30x60

30x60

surface 2.0 off white skirting ASK06GZSUR-OWH.A8 60x8 ASK06GZSUR-OWH.L8 60x8

surface 2.0 cool grey skirting ASK06GZSUR-CGY.A8 60x8 ASK06GZSUR-CGY.L8 60x8

surface 2.0 mid grey skirting ASK06GZSUR-MGY.R8 60x8 ASK06GZSUR-MGY.L8 60x8

surface 2.0 ash skirting ASK06GZSUR-AS0.A8 60x8 ASK06GZSUR-AS0.L8 60x8

surface 2.0 night skirting ASK06GZSUR-NT0.A8 60x8 ASK06GZSUR-NT0.L8 60x8

surface 2.0 greige skirting ASK06GZSUR-GE0.R8 60x8 ASK06GZSUR-GE0.L8 60x8

surface 2.0 dark greige skirting 

surface 2.0 light sand  skirting

surface 2.0 sand skirting

surface 2.0 clay skirting

surface 2.0 copper skirting

surface 2.0 charcoal skirting

ASK06GZSUR-DGE.R8

ASK06GZSUR-LSN.R8

ASK06GZSUR-SN0.A8

ASK06GZSUR-CL0.R8

ASK06GZSUR-CP0.A8

ASK06GZSUR-CBK.A8

60x8

60x8

60x8

60x8

60x8

60x8

ASK06GZSUR-DGE.L8

ASK06GZSUR-LSN.L8

ASK06GZSUR-SN0.L8

ASK06GZSUR-CL0.L8

ASK06GZSUR-CP0.L8

ASK06GZSUR-CBK.L8

60x8

60x8

60x8

60x8

60x8

60x8

LappatoNatural Natural
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60x60 cm
23.62”x23.62”

18mm Thickness
18MM SPESSORE
18MM ÉPAISSEUR
18MM DICKE
18MM ESPESOR

18mm

Glazed Porcelain Tiles
Gres Porcellanato Smaltato
Grès Cérame Émaillé
Glasiertes Feinsteinzeug 
Gres Porcelánico Esmaltado

Sizes | Formati | Formats | Formate | Formatos

Colours | Colori | Couleurs | Farben | Colores

surface 2.0 outdoor charcoalsurface 2.0 outdoor coppersurface 2.0 outdoor sand

surface 2.0 outdoor mid greysurface 2.0 outdoor cool grey surface 2.0 outdoor nightsurface 2.0 outdoor ash

surface 2.0 outdoor greige surface 2.0 outdoor dark greige

surface 2.0
OuTdOOr

PEI-4 
R11

PEI-4 
R11

PEI-4 
R11

PEI-3 
R11

PEI-4 
R11

PEI-3 
R11

PEI-5
R11

PEI-4 
R11

PEI-3 
R11
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Name Code Size(CM)

surface 2.0 outdoor cool grey A06GZSUR-CGY.M0H3R 60x60

surface 2.0 outdoor mid grey A06GZSUR-MGY.M0H3R 60x60

surface 2.0 outdoor ash A06GZSUR-AS0.M0H3R 60x60

surface 2.0 outdoor night A06GZSUR-NT0.M0H3R 60x60

surface 2.0 outdoor greige A06GZSUR-GEO.M0H3R 60x60

Name Code Size(CM)

surface 2.0 outdoor dark greige

surface 2.0 outdoor sand

surface 2.0 outdoor copper

surface 2.0 outdoor charcoal

A06GZSUR-DGE.M0H3R

A06GZSUR-SN0.M0H3R

A06GZSUR-CP0.M0H3R 

A06GZSUR-CBK.M0H3R

60x60

60x60

60x60

60x60

Surface 2.0 Outdoor Mid Grey 60x60 cm
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TechNIcal characTerIsTIcs -  GLaZEd PORCELaIn TILES (BIa )
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE - GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO (BIa )
CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES - GRèS CÉRAME ÉMAILLÉ (BIa )
TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN - GLASIERTES FEINSTEINZEUG (BIa )
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS - GRES PORCELáNICO ESMALTADO (BIa )

Test Description
Descrizione del testo
Description d’essai
Testbeschreibung
Descripción de la Prueba

Standard Test Method
Metodo di prova 

Méthode d’essai standard
Standard-Testmethode

Método de Prueba Estándar

International Standard ISO 13006
Requisiti previsti dalla norma ISO 13006

Norme internationale ISO 13006
Internationaler Standard ISO 13006

Norma Internacional ISO 13006

RAK Ceramics Specifications
RAK Ceramics - Specifiche

Spécifications RAK Ceramics  
RAK Ceramics Spezifikationen

RAK Ceramics Especificaciones

Length & Width
Lunghezza larghezza
Longueur & Largeur
Länge und Breite
Longitud y Ancho

BS EN ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.6% +/- 0.3%

Thickness
Spessore
Epaisseur
Stärke
Grosor

BS EN ISO 10545-2 +/-5.0% +/- 5.0%

Rectangle Squareness
Ortogonalità rettangolare
Rectangulaire Équerrage
Rechteckigen Rechtwinkligkeit
Cuadratura Rectangular

BS EN ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.6% +/- 0.4%

Straightness of sides
Rettilineita’ dei lati
Rectitude des côtés
Geradheit der Seiten
Rectitud de los lados

BS EN ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.5% +/- 0.3%

Surface Flatness
Planarità della superficie
Planéité de surface
Oberflächenebenheit
Horizontalidad de la Superficie

BS EN ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.5% +/- 0.3%

Water Absorption
Assorbimento dell’acqua
Absorption d’eau
Wasserabscheidung
Absorción de Agua

BS EN ISO 10545-3 <=0.5% <=0.4%

Modulus of Rupture
Modulo di Rottura
Module de rupture
Biegefestigkeit
Módulo de Rotura

BS EN ISO 10545-4 >=35 N/mm2 >=40 N/mm2

Breaking Strength
Resistenza alla rottura
Résistance à la rupture
Bruchstärke
Resistencia de Rotura

BS EN ISO 10545-4 >=1300N >=1500N

Resistance to surface abrasion
Resistenza all’abrasione superficiale
Résistance à l’abrasion de surface
Resistenz gegen Oberflächenabrieb
Resistencia a la Abrasión Superficial

BS EN ISO 10545-7

Manufacturer to state Abrasion Class
Classe di abrasione indicata dal produttore

Le fabricant doit indiquer la classe d’abrasion
Hersteller zur Angabe der Abriebklasse

Fabricado según el tipo de abrasión especificado

PEI Class 2 -5
PEI Classe 2-5
PEIClasse 2–5

PEI-Klasse 2 - 5
PEI Clase 2- 5

Linear Thermal Expansion
Dilatazione termica lineare
Dilatation thermique linéaire
Lineare Wärmeausdehnung
Expansión Térmica Lineal

BS EN ISO 10545-8 <=9x10-60C-1 <=7x10-60C-1 

Resistance to Thermal Shock
Resistenza agli shock termici
Résistance aux chocs thermiques
Resistenz gegen Thermalschock
Resistencia al Choque Térmico

BS EN ISO 10545-9

No visible defect
Nessun difetto visibile
Aucun défaut visible

Keine visuellen Defekte
Sin defectos visibles

No visible defect
Nessun difetto visibile
Aucun défaut visible

Keine visuellen Defekte
Sin defectos visibles
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Test Description
Descrizione del testo
Description d’essai
Testbeschreibung
Descripción de la Prueba

Standard Test Method
Metodo di prova 

Méthode d’essai standard
Standard-Testmethode

Método de Prueba Estándar

International Standard ISO 13006
Requisiti previsti dalla norma ISO 13006

Norme internationale ISO 13006
Internationaler Standard ISO 13006

Norma Internacional ISO 13006

RAK Ceramics Specifications
RAK Ceramics - Specifiche

Spécifications RAK Ceramics  
RAK Ceramics Spezifikationen

RAK Ceramics Especificaciones

Crazing Resistance
Resistenza alla screpolatura
Résistance aux craquelures superficielles
Haarriß-Resistenz
Resistencia al Agrietamiento

BS EN ISO 10545-11

No crazing
Nessuna screpolatura

Aucune craquelure
Kein Bruch

Sin agrietamiento

No crazing
Nessuna screpolatura

Aucune craquelure
Kein Bruch

Sin agrietamiento

Frost Resistance
Resistenza al gelo
Résistance au gel
Frost-Resistenz
Resistencia a la Congelación

BS EN ISO 10545-12

No visible damage
Nessun danno visibile

Aucun dommage visible
Keine visuellen Schäden

Sin daños visibles

No visible damage
Nessun danno visibile

Aucun dommage visible
Keine visuellen Schäden

Sin daños visibles

Resistance to chemicals
Resistenza agli agenti chimici
Résistance aux produits chimiques
Resistenz gegen Chemikalien
Resistencia a los productos químicos

BS EN ISO 10545-13

No visible defect
Nessun difetto visibile
Aucun défaut visible

Keine visuellen Defekte
Sin defectos visibles

No visible defect
Nessun difetto visibile
Aucun défaut visible

Keine visuellen Defekte
Sin defectos visibles

Resistance to stains
Resistenza alle macchie
Résistance aux tachess
Resistenz gegen Flecken
Resistencia a las Manchas

BS EN ISO 10545-14

Manufacturer to state class
Classe di abrasione

Le fabricant doit indiquer la classe
Hersteller zur Angabe der Klasse
Fabricado según lo especificado

Stain removed Min. class 4
Rimozione delle macchiemin. classe 4

Elimination des taches Min. classe 4
Fleckenentfernung min. Klasse 4

Min. remoción de manchas. Clase 4

Colour Resistance to UV Light
Resistenza dei colori alla luce UV
Résistance des couleurs à la lumière UV
Farbresistenz gegen UV-Licht
Resistencia del Color a la luz UV

DIN 51094

No change in color
Nessun cambiamento di colore
Pas de changement de couleur

Keine Farbänderungen
Sin cambio de color

No change in color
Nessun cambiamento di colore
Pas de changement de couleur

Keine Farbänderungen
Sin cambio de color

Note : Shade variation across the batches is inherent to the manufacturing process and the pre-laying colour comparison is recommended.
Nota: Differenti lotti potrebbero essere soggetti a leggere variazioni di tonalita’ dipendenti dai differenti processi di produzione. Si raccomanda sempre di confrontare i colori prima della posa.
Note: La variation de l’ombre à travers les lots est inhérente au processus de fabrication et la comparaison de couleur avant la pose est recommandée.
Hinweis: Durch den Herstellungsprozess kann es zu Farbabweichungen kommen. Es wird ein vorheriger Farbabgleich empfohlen.
Nota: La variación de tonalidad a través de los lotes es inherente al proceso de fabricación y es recomendable una comparación previa del color
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